
IP 
20

LED

40 W

3700 lm

92 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

2800 K

81

100%

7%

40 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 49.21 in

Width: 4.13 in

Height: 1.97 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 40 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
LED TUBE ALU 2 X20W 1.2M 3000K
MLT-220V
MPE

- Batten led tube (include tube) - Led Tube Alu LT8: 2 x 20W, 1200mm - Voltage: 100-265VAC - Power: 40W - Power Factor (PF): >0.5 -

Luminance: 3700 lm - Color Temperature (CCT): 2800-3200K - RA >80 High Color Rendering Index - Beam angle: 130⁰ - Chip LED: SMD 2835 -

Life Time: 30,000 hours - Instant Light: 0s - European Standard CE – RoHS 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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